
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bank of Maharashtra 

Head Office, “Lokmangal”,1501, Shivaji Nagar, 

Pune-411005 

 
                                

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (RFP) 
  

Bank of Maharashtra invites sealed tender offers (Technical bid and Commercial bid) from eligible 
and reputed bidders’ /service providers for “RFP-15/2024-25 for Appointment of Consultant for 
Migration Services of Certification from ISO 27001:2013 to ISO 27001:2022 of the Bank.” 
 
The detailed tender document is available on tender section of Bank’s website: 
https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in and Govt. e-Market place (GeM) portal https://gem.gov.in/  
w.e.f. 28.06.2024 with following details: 
 
GeM Bid No: GEM/2024/B/5100578 dated 28.06.2024 
Due date for Bid submission: 15.07.2024 
 
All further updates related to tenders will also be available on Bank’s website. Bank reserves 
the right to cancel or reschedule the RFP process without assigning any reason. 
 

                                                                               
Date: 28.06.2024                                                                                       Sd/- 

                                                                                                                   Chief Information Officer  

 

https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/
https://gem.gov.in/

